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[ Temporary softwood sleeper kerb to be replaced phase 2.

| ] Temporary aluminium edge

[ Temporary closeboard timber fence to be replaced on phase 2.

| Vertical timber wall (ref dwg. KL037.F.05.LE31)

1
4

1
4

-_— el -

Site boundary.

Phase 1 development school works boundary.

to be replaced phase 2.

Closeboard timber fence
adjacent to maygrove bank
stepped to suit levels Z,

Note: All external works should comply with Arboricultural Method Statement

Existing substation
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Notes

PLANNING
CONDITION

- Do not scale from drawings.

- To be read in conjuntion with all
relevant Architects', Services and
Structural Engineers' drawings.

- All existing site, tree and building
information has been compiled from
different sources.

- All dimensions to be checked on site.

Revisions

A - Hoarding replaced with closeboarded timber
fence
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